Phone (858) 578-7887 & (888) GO INTEC
INTEC Controls, Inc., P.O. Box 12506, La Jolla, CA 92039
Fax (858) 578-4633 & (888) FX INTEC
Specification subject to change without notice
Printed in Germany
GA-T70-024
Direct coupled, non-spring return actuators, 70 in-lb

Note:
Anti-rotation mounting bracket supplied w/ actuator
9 Ordering information
GA-T70-024 w/ Plenum rated cable
GA-T70-024-S1 w/ Plenum rated cable,
and (1) aux. switch
GA-T70-024-P1 w/ Plenum rated cable,
and (1) 1 kΩ Pot
GA-T70-024T w/ Terminal block
GA-T70-024T-P1 w/ Terminal block,
and (1) 1 kΩ Pot
Note:
Terminal version actuator comes without L/R
selector and adj. visual position indicator.